



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1915 of 2025

NAV-DURGA CONTRUCTION *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

04/08/2025	Shri J.A. Lohani, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Satish Gupta, GA fort he State. Shri Sourabh Shukla, Advocate on behalf of Shri A.S.Kachhawaha, counsel for respondent No.3. As a last opportunity, two weeks' time is granted to file reply. List this case in the second week of September 2025. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge